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Senior A K2 

1 Storey/Gorman 
7 Speight/Oliver 
3 Epps/Day 
2 Evans/Kidstone 
8 Dymock/Arundale 
4 Raskey/Collins 
6 Chapman/Fleming 
5 Fielding/Daines 

JLJNIOR K2 

9 Dowman/Tatham 

Senior K2 

61 Sadler/Nash 
57_ Green/Gollings 

Chandler/Rowell 
56 Dale/Felts 
55 White/Biddlestone 
60 Sowman/Renshaw 
53 Sacree/Saxby 
58 Rossiter/Johnson 
59 Walter/Dawson 
50 Middleton/Elland 
54 Yates/Smith 

Senior A K1 

109 Mason N 
110 Brown S 
111" Hubbard J 
101 Morton A 

Royal CC 1.12.26 
Nottm KC 1.15.28 
Waveney V 1.17.07 
1st Para 1.17.07 
Nottm KC 1.17.18 
Royal b'ng 1.17.20 
Chelm1fd 1.20.43 
Newham 1.23.57 

Newham Scratched 

1 • 16. 36 
Litchfd 1.23.15 
R.N.K.A. 1,24,04 
R.A.F. CC 1.24.25 
Wolvert'n 1.24.48 
F..L.S. CC 1.28.00 
Viking KC 1.28.54 
Wey KC 1.29.45 
Wey KC 1.33.44 

Scratched 
disqualified (1.34.15) 

Nottm KC 
Nottm KC 
Nottm KO 
Forth CC 

1.16.10 
1.20.28 
1. 21 .45 
1.21.!J 

108 '.Burr J 
107 Machin W 
114 Topham K 
1~ Chrimes T 
104 Wolstenholme N 
106 Hoskins H 
112 Clarke K 
105 Harnbrey L 

Senior K1 

Litchfd 
Litchfd 
Viking KC 
Nottm KC 
Wey KC 

1.22.26 
1.24.38 
1.30.43 
1.33.42, 
1.34.10 

Scratched 
Scratched, 

disqualified 

203 Nutting/Harding 
204 Kinch/Davies 
201 Carter/Spence 
200 Howes/Howard 
205 Roney/Roberts 

JUNIOR K1 

31-7 
321 
320 
312 
308 
304 
314 
302 
300 
301 
309 
319 
305 
316 
315 

Shepherd- S­ 
Beardall G 
Smith D 
Hatton J 
Holmes G 
Lewis P 
Allinson P 
Fletcher M 
Epps A 
Lumdus P 
Holmes GS 
Rowutree P 
Griffiths B 
Musselwhite D 
Musselwhite C 

Holmes 13 

LADIES K2 

250 Nadal/Burnett 
251 Perrett/Lovell 

LADH;S K1 

Nottm KC 
Leigh Pk 
Chelmsfd 
Sheffield 
Nottm KC 

-Ha.rl.o.w­ 
Wey KC 
Harlow 
Nottm KC 
Royal CC 
Chelmsfd 
Nottm KC 
Gailey CC 
Waveney V 
Viking KC 
Royal CC 
Harlow 
Grapenhall 
Nottm KC 
Nottm KC 

Nottm KC 
Leigh Pk 

356 Payne K Nottm KC 
358 Walter C Wey KC 
354 Harding J Nottm KC 
350 Chandler K 
355 Nutting J 
351 Holbourn D 
357 Money H 
353 Young J disqualified 

1.21.os 
1. 25. 50 
1. 27. 28 
1.38.48 
1.46.43 

1_ •.. 26 .43 
1. 29. 56 
1.30.02 
1.32.42 
1.3:3,,.12 
1.33.55 
1.35.30 
1.38.15 
1.40.30 
1.43.52 
1.43.59 
1.44.22 
1.46.00 
2.00.25 
2.00.28 

Retired 

1. 29. 30 
1.34.55 

1.49.25 
2.01.23 
2.01.26 
Retired 
Retired 
Retiri:;d 
Retired 

(2.04.05) 

163 Brown M 
Club Abbreviations. 

Worces 1. 26 .10 
165 Truelove G Litchfd 1. 27. 34 Chelmsfd Chelmsford C.C. 

155 Smith B RAF CC 1.28.50 1st Para 1st Para. Regt. 

152 Foulger Jv1 Waveney V 1.28.52 Grapenhall Grapenhall C.C. 

166 Perrett B Leigh Pk 1.29.30 Gaynes Hl Haynes Hall C.C. 

168 Butt J Wey KC 1.30.40 Harlow Harlow C.C. 

171 Mobley D Wares 1. 33 .40 Leigh Pk Leighton Park 

157 Cobley D R.A.F. CC 1 .36.42 R.L.S. CC Royal Leamington Spa 

153 Catchlove R Gaynes Hl 1.40.02 Waveney V Wayeney Valley 

156 Caines C R.A.F. CC 1.42.07 Wolvert'n Wolverhampton C.C. 

158 Domoney M R.A.F cc 1.49.21 
161 Rooker K Sheffield 1.52.22 
160 Squire D 1. 27. 30 
169 Dawson G 1.32.40 
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