

TRENT RIVER RACE - 1974

RESULTS

Senior A K2

JUNIOR K2

1	Storey/Gorman	Royal CC	1.12.26
7	Speight/Oliver	Nottm KC	1.15.28
3	Epps/Day	Waveney V	1.17.07
2	Evans/Kidstone	1st Para	1.17.07
8	Dymock/Arundale	Nottm KC	1.17.18
4	Haskey/Collins	Royal Eng	1.17.20
6	Chapman/Fleming	Chelm'fd	1.20.43
5	Fielding/Daines	Newham	1.23.57

203	Nutting/Harding	Nottm KC	1.21.08
204	Kinch/Davies	Leigh Pk	1.25.50
201	Carter/Spence	Chelmsfd	1.27.28
200	Howes/Howard	Sheffield	1.38.48
205	Roney/Roberts	Nottm KC	1.46.43

JUNIOR K1

9	Dowman/Tatham	Newham	Scratched
---	---------------	--------	-----------

317	Shepherd S	Harlow	1.26.43
321	Beardall G	Wey KC	1.29.56
320	Smith D	Harlow	1.30.02
312	Hatton J	Nottm KC	1.32.42
308	Holmes G	Royal CC	1.33.12
304	Lewis P	Chelmsfd	1.33.55
314	Allinson P	Nottm KC	1.35.30
302	Fletcher M	Gailey CC	1.38.15
300	Epps A	Waveney V	1.40.30
301	Lumduus P	Viking KC	1.43.52
309	Holmes GS	Royal CC	1.43.59
319	Rowntree P	Harlow	1.44.22
305	Griffiths B	Grapenhall	1.46.00
316	Musselwhite D	Nottm KC	2.00.25
315	Musselwhite C	Nottm KC	2.00.28
	Holmes B		Retired

Senior K2

61	Sadler/Nash		1.16.36
57	Green/Gollings	Litchfd	1.23.15
5	Chandler/Rowell	R.N.K.A.	1.24.04
56	Dale/Felts	R.A.F. CC	1.24.25
55	White/Biddlestone	Wolvert'n	1.24.48
60	Sowman/Renshaw	R.L.S. CC	1.28.00
53	Sacree/Saxby	Viking KC	1.28.54
58	Rossiter/Johnson	Wey KC	1.29.45
59	Walter/Dawson	Wey KC	1.33.44
50	Middleton/Elland		Scratched
54	Yates/Smith		disqualified (1.34.15)

Senior A K1

109	Mason N	Nottm KC	1.16.10
110	Brown S	Nottm KC	1.20.28
111	Hubbard J	Nottm KC	1.21.45
101	Morton A	Forth CC	1.21.47
108	Burr J	Litchfd	1.22.26
107	Machin W	Litchfd	1.24.38
114	Topham K	Viking KC	1.30.43
1	Chrimes T	Nottm KC	1.33.42
104	Wolstenholme N	Wey KC	1.34.10
106	Hoskins H		Scratched
112	Clarke K		Scratched
105	Hambrey L		disqualified

Senior K1

163	Brown M	Worces	1.26.10
165	Truelove G	Litchfd	1.27.34
155	Smith B	RAF CC	1.28.50
152	Foulger M	Waveney V	1.28.52
166	Perrett B	Leigh Pk	1.29.30
168	Butt J	Wey KC	1.30.40
171	Mobley D	Wores	1.33.40
157	Cobley D	R.A.F. CC	1.36.42
153	Catchlove R	Gaynes Hl	1.40.02
156	Caines C	R.A.F. CC	1.42.07
158	Domoney M	R.A.F. CC	1.49.21
161	Rooker K	Sheffield	1.52.22
160	Squire D		1.27.30
169	Dawson G		1.32.40

LADIES K2

250	Nadal/Burnett	Nottm KC	1.29.30
251	Perrett/Lovell	Leigh Pk	1.34.55

LADIES K1

356	Payne K	Nottm KC	1.49.25
358	Walter C	Wey KC	2.01.23
354	Harding J	Nottm KC	2.01.26
350	Chandler K		Retired
355	Nutting J		Retired
351	Holbourn D		Retired
357	Money H		Retired
353	Young J	disqualified	(2.04.05)

Club Abbreviations.

Chelmsfd	Chelmsford C.C.
1st Para	1st Para. Regt.
Grapenhall	Grapenhall C.C.
Gaynes Hl	Haynes Hall C.C.
Harlow	Harlow C.C.
Leigh Pk	Leighton Park
R.L.S. CC	Royal Leamington Spa
Waveney V	Wayeney Valley
Wolvert'n	Wolverhampton C.C.